

BID PROPOSAL

REMEDIATION AND ROAD RESTORATION OF HIGH SCHOOL ACCESS WAY

CONTRACT No. 20-006

S. Brothers Inc

(Bidder Name)

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BID QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE BID	BID AMOUNT
1.	INLET FILTER, TYPE 1	7	UNIT	\$ 50.00	\$ 350.00
2.	POLICE TRAFFIC DIRECTOR (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	120	HOURL	\$ 82.05	\$ 9,846.00
3.	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	100	DOLLAR	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00
4.	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	300	DOLLAR	\$ 1.00	\$ 300.00
5.	EXCAVATION, TEST PIT (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	1	UNIT	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01
6.	EXCAVATION, REGULATED MATERIAL	1,150	CY	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,300.00
7.	DISPOSAL OF REGULATED MATERIAL	1,720	TON	\$ 10.00	\$ 17,200.00
8.	ORANGE POLYPROPYLENE NONWOVEN GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	2,000	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,000.00
9.	DENSE-GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	3,200	SY	\$ 7.00	\$ 22,400.00
10.	POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE	950	LF	\$ 0.01	\$ 9.50
11.	TACK COAT	330	GAL	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,310.00
12.	HOT MIX ASPHALT, 9.5M64, SURFACE COURSE, 2" THICK	385	TON	\$ 150.00	\$ 57,750.00
13.	HOT MIX ASPHALT, 19M64, BASE COURSE, 4" THICK	770	TON	\$ 160.00	\$ 123,200.00
14.	HOT MIX ASPHALT, 9.5M64, SPEED HUMP	1	UNIT	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
15.	8" CORRUGATED ALUMINUM ALLOY UNDERDRAIN PIPE	310	LF	\$ 96.00	\$ 29,760.00
16.	24" X 24" MANHOLE	1	UNIT	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
17.	RESET EXISTING CASTING	1	UNIT	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
18.	RECONSTRUCTED INLET, TYPE 'B',	1	UNIT	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00

USING EXISTING CASTING					
19.	BICYCLE SAFE GRATE	2	UNIT	\$ 350. ⁰⁰	\$ 700. ⁰⁰
20.	CURB PIECE (8", TYPE N-ECO)	2	UNIT	\$ 400. ⁰⁰	\$ 800. ⁰⁰
21.	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	120	SY	\$ 90. ⁰⁰	\$ 10,800. ⁰⁰
22.	HMA DRIVEWAY, 6" THICK	30	SY	\$ 1. ⁰⁰	\$ 30. ⁰⁰
23.	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, REINFORCED 8" THICK	7	SY	\$ 120. ⁰⁰	\$ 840. ⁰⁰
24.	GRAVEL DRIVEWAY, 4" THICK	8	SY	\$ 1. ⁰⁰	\$ 8. ⁰⁰
25.	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	2	SY	\$ 300. ⁰⁰	\$ 600. ⁰⁰
26.	6" X 18" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	1,950	LF	\$ 28. ⁰⁰	\$ 54,600. ⁰⁰
27.	TRAFFIC MARKINGS LINES, 6"	70	LF	\$ 2. ⁰⁰	\$ 140. ⁰⁰
28.	TRAFFIC MARKINGS LINES, 12"	25	LF	\$ 8. ⁰⁰	\$ 200. ⁰⁰
29.	TRAFFIC MARKINGS LINES, 24"	45	LF	\$ 8. ⁰⁰	\$ 360. ⁰⁰
30.	TRAFFIC MARKINGS SYMBOLS (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	60	SF	\$ 12. ⁰⁰	\$ 720. ⁰⁰
31.	REGULATORY AND WARNING SIGNS	40	SF	\$ 60. ⁰⁰	\$ 2,400. ⁰⁰
32.	BORROW TOPSOILING, 5" THICK	400	SY	\$ 4. ⁰⁰	\$ 1,600. ⁰⁰
33.	SEEDING AND FERTILIZING, TYPE G	400	SY	\$ 2. ⁰⁰	\$ 800. ⁰⁰
34.	STRAW MULCHING	400	SY	\$ 2. ⁰⁰	\$ 800. ⁰⁰

TOTAL BID AMOUNT (Items 1 through 34): \$351,773.⁵¹

WRITE TOTAL BID AMOUNT (Items 1 through 34): Three hundred fifty four thousand seven hundred seventy three dollars fifty one cents

NOTE: This is a unit price bid. The unit price provided for each item is representative of the Bidder's intent. The total bid amount is the correct sum of the unit price bid multiplied by the bid quantity. Errors by the Bidder in determining the bid amount for an item or the correct total bid amount or in expressing the correct total bid amount in words will be corrected by the Engineer or the Owner.

By initialing here, the Bidder hereby represents and warrants that the above **BID PROPOSAL** is complete and accurate:

